
Children's Menu

Sammy & Bonnie's

Choose a Main:
Chicken Nuggets
Fish Fingers
Scampi
Sausage

Then add:
Chips
Smiley Faces
Mashed Potato

And complete
with:

Corn on the
Cob
Baked Beans
Peas 
Salad

Step
1

Step
2

Step
3

£6.95

Mix & Match MealsMix & Match Meals

Small Fizzy
(Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade)

Regular Fizzy
(Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade)

Large Fizzy
(Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade)

Diet Coke 
7up Sugar Free
Appletiser / Fanta
Small Squash/ milk
Large Squash
Fresh Orange or Apple Juice         
J20
Fruit Shoot
Yazoo Milkshake
Mineral Water

£2.55

£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£1 .50
£2.50
£3.15
£3.55
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75

£3.75

£4.35

Something to DrinkSomething to Drink

4oz Cheese Burger & Chips

4oz Plain Burger & Chips

Breaded Chicken Burger & Chips

Spaghetti Bolognaise & Garlic Bread

Spaghetti Carbonara & Garlic Bread

Cheese Pizza & Chips

Battered Fish, Chips & Peas

Ham, Egg & Chips

Main MealsMain Meals

£6.95

Garlic Bread (3 slices)  
Cheesy Garlic Bread    
Corn on the Cob
Baked Beans
Peas         

£3.00
£3.75
£2.00
£0.50
£0.50

SidesSides


